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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Nazap M.A.
Boryw A1.0.
Kew M.C.
Kneban A
[Jopouw O..

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2020
HanaaiBka 2

Kny6 PaBa

B 300 [/ 49.25406 /] 29.13523

11.07.2020 05:35:12
fAcHo

4
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Kogp,

223060
223036
223039
223040
223038

Kny6
PaBa
PaBa
PaBa
PaBa
PaBa

3aaBaeHo

25
20

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
MpunsosBunx
29 0
0
0
0
0

11:19:29
11:39:55
1190.95

1129.72

11:19:29
11:39:55
00:20:26

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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